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Ergebnisliste 2024/2025 - Kreisklasse DSB-Gebr.-Rev. 357 Mag.

Mannschaftswertung

Verein
SGS Vlotho |

SV Hfd.-Radewig |
SV Uffeln |
Einzelwertung
Schiitze

Marcel Nauditt
Jurgen Strelow
Dietmar Schnake
Walter Mohme
Thomas Dreischmeier
Martin Kohlmeier
Alexander Bernklau
Mirko Lambrecht
Bernd Schierholz

Verein

(SGS Vlotho)

(SGS Vlotho)

(SGS Vlotho)

(SV Uffeln)

(SV Hfd.-Radewig)
(SV Uffeln)

(SV Hfd.-Radewig)
(SV Hfd.-Radewig)
(SGS Vlotho)

1
1068

517
652

358
354
356
305
315
347
202

290

2
1098

811
657

373
357
368
316
335
341
255
221
299

3
1082
817
324

355
373
354
324
318

300
199

4
1058
728
666

364
364
330
312
272
354
281
175

GESAMT
4306

2873
2299

GESAMT
1450
1448
1408
1257
1240
1042
1038
595
589



